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Dr. Clint Magill, Chair c-magill@tamu.edu   Plant Pathology R&G Base     845-8250 
Alana Deans   alainadeans@neo.tamu.edu Student Senate Representative 
John Fisher   fisherj@tamu.edu   University Police Department    845-2345 
Brittany Jones  bcjooa@neo.tamu.edu   Graduate Student Council, VTPB Dept.    
Jonthan Luu   jonathanv.luu@tamu.edu   VP of Policy & Advocacy for the RHA 
Dan Mizer, Jr.  danm@tamu.edu   Dormitories Administration, Associate Director 845-8020 
Shawn Turner  shawn-turner@tamu.edu  Texas Transportation Institute    845-8829 
John Wagaman  jwagaman@stat.tamu.edu   Graduate Student Council, Statistics Department 845-3141  
Dr. Angie Hill Price  price@entc.tamu.edu  Speaker, Faculty Senate     845-4966 
Rod Weis   rweis@tamu.edu   Transportation Services     845-9700 
Rose Berryhill  rberryhill@tamu.edu  Transportation Services     862.7370 
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